AVIDANO

DS0Z2024

TralkE

&0 mimn

Colli 1
Colli 2
Colli 3
Colli 4
Colli 5

o, Colli 6
. Colli 7

Parts: A, B, F1, F2, E

Parts: C1x1, C2x1, Gx2, Mx4, Hx2
Kopfteil (Part J + Part | x4)

Box (Part Kx2)

FuRe + Beschlag

(alle Kleinteile von Seite 2)
Topper (Part L)

Part D

C1=C2

110



Colli 1  -  Parts: A, B, F1, F2, E
Colli 2  -  Parts: C1x1, C2x1, Gx2, Mx4, Hx2
Colli 3  -  Kopfteil (Part J + Part I x4)
Colli 4  -  Box (Part Kx2)
Colli 5  -  Füße + Beschlag
               (alle Kleinteile von Seite 2)
Colli 6  -  Topper (Part L)
Colli 7  -  Part D


AVIDANO

oF oL
8x  fil5x12{|20x  7/50| |16x MB8x30|[2x  M8x50/ [2x 2x
WE) ~ l.“f-ﬁm : N % '.-I""'-u..'.-
12x  M6x25|@x  fi50 H50| |30% 4x 2x 8x  4.5x40

%. '-.:.'f"rl gy
Sy,

L

: (@
W Lﬁ ««««««'@
2X 4x  6.2x10.8| 2x 32x  M6x20] [1x 5[18x  M6x30
|
L (8 - )
4x 4x 8x M6| [8x 1x 4| Bx  M8x40

D11

N\ || @

1x 10f [12x M6

8x MB8x30/| [8x  M8x30, 4x 7/50

2/10




AVIDANO

PP S

7/50,

M8x30,| | 8x

8x

M6,

| 14x

-l

B
M6x20

4x

2x

——
4.5x40 e

.

2x H50 fi50

3/10




AVIDANO

H "

4X 6.2x10.8




AVIDANO

‘
M6x20

.

W
4.5x40

2X

v

M6| [4x

8x

M6x20

8x

2x H50fi50/ [2X

2/10




AVIDANO

50200

7/50

M6x20| |4x

g ||

6x

=

WEQ

=
1
1
1
i
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
=

-
EEEEEEE s e S A

6/10




AVIDANO

[l

"

4x  4.5x40

-~

4x  M6x20

)

4x  M6x%20

'!‘!"_

2x  MB8x50,




AVIDANO

DS0Z20CE

2x  M6x20) [8x

-

e

“\i

t _-J—_‘.-';".




AVIDANO




AVIDANO

o LS

=
=




	Strona 1
	Strona 2
	Strona 3
	Strona 4
	Strona 5
	Strona 6
	Strona 7
	Strona 8
	Strona 9
	Strona 10



